
ITB No. 24-101640 Bid Opening: May 16, 2024
ITB Name: Pedestrian Crossing on Pleasantdale Road Price Schedule Opening: May 1, 2024

Agent: Jenifer G. Chapital

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION Units Approx Qty. Unit Price  Amount

ROADWAY ITEMS

150-1000 TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1 $35,185.00 $35,185.00 
210-0100 GRADING COMPLETE LS 1 $30,450.00 $30,450.00 

441-0104 CONC SIDEWALK, 4 IN SY 129 $78.00 $10,062.00 

441-0748 CONCRETE MEDIAN, 6 IN SY 88 $118.00 $10,384.00 

441-6222 CONC CURB & GUTTER, 8 IN X 30 IN, TP 2 LF 90 $40.00 $3,600.00 
636-1033 HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL SHEETING, TP 9 SF 115 $29.00 $3,335.00 

636-1036 HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL SHEETING, TP 11 SF 143 $31.00 $4,433.00 

636-1041 HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 2 MATL, REFL SHEETING, TP 9 SF 90 $64.00 $5,760.00 

636-2080 GALV STEEL POSTS, TP 8 LF 246 $13.00 $3,198.00 

639-3004 STEEL STRAIN POLE, TP IV, INCL 45FT MAST ARM EA 4 $22,025.00 $88,100.00 

639-3004 STEEL STRAIN POLE, TP IV, INCL 50FT MAST ARM EA 2 $31,025.00 $62,050.00 

647-1000 PHB INSTALLATION NO - 1 LS 1 $54,692.00 $54,692.00 

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING
BID TABULATION

Company Reedwick, LLC

Form Revised 03/01/18



647-1000 PHB INSTALLATION NO - 2 LS 1 $55,685.00 $55,685.00 
647-1000 PHB INSTALLATION NO - 3 LS 1 $56,455.00 $56,455.00 
653-1704 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE LF 144 $13.00 $1,872.00 

653-1804 THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN, WHITE LF 754 $6.00 $4,524.00 
653-6006 THERMOPLASTIC TRAF STRIPING, YELLOW SY 120 $11.00 $1,320.00 
682-6233 CONDUIT, NONMTL, TP 3, 2 IN LF 532 $23.00 $12,236.00 
682-9950 DIRECTIONAL BORE - 5 IN LF 181 $14.00 $2,534.00 

939-5010
ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE ASSEMBLY, AERIAL SERVICE 
POINT

EA 3 $4,550.00 $13,650.00 

$459,525.00 
WORK ALLOWANCE EA 1 10,000.00$            $10,000.00

$469,525.00 

Number of Bids Received:         
Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No)

Witness Signature: Joydan H. Holley  

Agent Signature: 

YES
NOTES -  DETAIL JUSTIFICATION

Recommend award to the lowest, responsive and responsible bidder: Reedwick, LLC, 15071 Veterans Memorial Hwy., Villa Rica, GA  30180 

NGT Group, LLC, deemed non-responsive for including price with its bid response. Bidder included page 18 of the Bidder’s Unit Price Form with price on it and it 
was also duplicated on the flash drive.

CONSTRUCTION TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL  ROADWAY COST

2

Form Revised 03/01/18


	Sheet2

